

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-0	0031	Version: 1			
Туре:	Honorary Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:				In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISOR	S
On agenda:	1/10/2012			Final action:	1/10/2012	
Title:	Adopt a Resolution of Commendation recognizing Matthew Jensen of the Santa Maria Salvation Army for breaking the world record for continuous Salvation Army hand bell ringing by an individual.					
Sponsors:	SUPERVISOR LAVAGNINO					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Matthew Jensen Resolution					
Date	Ver.	Action B	у	Act	ion	Result
1/10/2012	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVISO	DRS Ad	opted	Pass

Adopt a Resolution of Commendation recognizing Matthew Jensen of the Santa Maria Salvation Army for breaking the world record for continuous Salvation Army hand bell ringing by an individual.